4 8906033744329 19053100 McVitie's Hobnobs Ch EA 576 30.00 11.19 9.00 9.00 - - - 13.20 7,603.21

120006884 co Chps Bscuts 75 Gm 1.00 579.91 579.91 - - -

5 8906033744312 19053100 McVitie's Hobnobs Ot EA 576 25.00 9.32 9.00 9.00 - - - 11.00 6,335.99

120006885 &Whlmel Bsct 75 Gm 1.00 483.25 483.25 - - -

Total 1,772.000 29,584.05

Amount in Words : Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Four Rupees Five Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .